TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79025416

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Team Bondi Pty Limited	07/24/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Take-Two Interactive Software, Inc.
IIAddress:	622 Broadway New York, NY 10012
Country:	US
Entity Type:	a corporation
Entity Country:	State of Delaware

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Take-Two Interactive Software, Inc.

Address: 622 Broadway

New York, NY 10012

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 003677 FRAME: 0468

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003677 FRAME: 0469

RECORDED: 12/13/2007